12.00

12.10

12.15

12.25

12:35

12.45

13.15

14.00

15.30

Department of Computer Science
University of Sheffield

Industrial Liaison Board meeting
to be held on Wednesday 14 May 2008
at 12.00am in G22, Regent Court

AGENDA

Welcome and apologies

Minutes of last meeting

Head of Department presentation on the Department
Genesys presentation

Enterprise Computing

General discussion

Buffet lunch and visit to Genesys

Poster session (Lewin lab, Regent Court)

Reconvene to decide on best poster. Any other business and wrap-up



