Department of Computer Science University of Sheffield

Industrial Liaison Board meeting to be held on Wednesday 14 May 2008 at 12.00am in G22, Regent Court

AGENDA

12.00	Welcome and apologies
12.10	Minutes of last meeting
12.15	Head of Department presentation on the Department
12.25	Genesys presentation
12:35	Enterprise Computing
12.45	General discussion
13.15	Buffet lunch and visit to Genesys
14.00	Poster session (Lewin lab, Regent Court)
15.30	Reconvene to decide on best poster. Any other business and wrap-up